30-08-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Master of Science
Course Code : MSC201
Mode of Learning : Regular

Max Total Min
MSC24301 Plant Embryology and Palynology 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24302 Cytogenetics and Crop Improvement 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24303 Practical HCP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC24304 Practical HCP-3.2 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC24305 Tutorial-III 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC24306 Advances in Plant Metaboloism and Biochemistry 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24307 Angiosperm Systematics 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24310 Practical SCP-3.3 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC24311 Practical SCP-3.4 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC24314 Plant Growth and Development 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24315 Herbal and Drug Technology 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24316 Practical OEP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC24317 Practical OEP-3.2 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 8 50 0
MSC24401 Phytogeography and Conservation Biology 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24402 Plant Tissue Culture Green House Technology and Hydroponics 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24403 Project Work / Industrial Training 8.00 Ten Point Scale PR 140 56 60 24 200 0
MSC24404 TUTORIAL-IV 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC24405 Environmental Plant Physiology 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24406 Modern Trends in Angiosperm Taxonomy 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24407 Crop Physiology 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC24408 Industrial Botany 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
30-08-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 3

MSC24407 TH 32 38 8 11 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 186.00   |  SGPA: 7.44   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 017756  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 210.00   |  SGPA: 8.40   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 017756  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 218.00   |  SGPA: 8.72   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 026940  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 194.00   |  SGPA: 7.76   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1702/2500 (One Thousand Seven Hundred Two)    |  Percentage: 68.08 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 808.00   |  GPA/SGPA:8.08   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 8.08   |  Final Grade: A
30-08-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 8
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026941 PRN: 202101020009246 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
4 Name: FULARI PRAMOD BHIMASHANKAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24301 TH 32 60 8 17 100 -- 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC24302 TH 32 58 8 20 100 -- 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC24303 PR 16 36 4 7 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24304 PR 16 36 4 9 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24305 TW 10 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC24306 TH 32 39 8 15 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC24310 PR 16 33 4 7 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24314 TH 32 42 8 16 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC24316 PR 16 33 4 8 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 214.00   |  SGPA: 8.56   |  Status: Pass

MSC24405 TH 32 71 8 15 100 -- 86 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC24407 TH 32 56 8 14 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 242.00   |  SGPA: 9.68   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 017758  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 246.00   |  SGPA: 9.84   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 017758  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 238.00   |  SGPA: 9.52   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 026942  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 242.00   |  SGPA: 9.68   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 2146/2500 (Two Thousand One Hundred Forty Six)    |  Percentage: 85.84 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 968.00   |  GPA/SGPA:9.68   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 9.68   |  Final Grade: O
30-08-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 10
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026943 PRN: 202101020009245 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
6 Name: JAMADAR ABHISHEK VIDYADHAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24301 TH 32 61 8 17 100 -- 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC24302 TH 32 43 8 20 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC24303 PR 16 37 4 8 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24304 PR 16 35 4 9 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24305 TW 10 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC24306 TH 32 43 8 15 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC24310 PR 16 35 4 8 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24314 TH 32 37 8 17 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC24316 PR 16 32 4 9 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 210.00   |  SGPA: 8.40   |  Status: Pass
MSC24401 TH 32 45 8 15 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC24402 TH 32 49 8 12 100 -- 61 A 8 32 P E,C

Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 878.00   |  GPA/SGPA:8.78   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 8.78   |  Final Grade: A+
30-08-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 11
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026944 PRN: 202101020010848 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
7 Name: KALSHETTI SAMARTH GANPATRAO
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24301 TH 32 47 8 18 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC24302 TH 32 41 8 18 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC24303 PR 16 35 4 8 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24304 PR 16 31 4 9 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24305 TW 10 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC24306 TH 32 39 8 15 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC24310 PR 16 32 4 8 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24314 TH 32 40 8 15 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC24316 PR 16 31 4 8 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 200.00   |  SGPA: 8.00   |  Status: Pass
MSC24401 TH 32 38 8 15 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC24402 TH 32 59 8 12 100 -- 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC24403 PR 56 107 24 50 200 -- 157 A+ 9 72 P E,C

Sem-III  (Seat No: 026946  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 198.00   |  SGPA: 7.92   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1788/2500 (One Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Eight)    |  Percentage: 71.52 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: *O.96 (Mark/s 2)
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 848.00   |  GPA/SGPA:8.48   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 8.48   |  Final Grade: A
30-08-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 14
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026947 PRN: 202101020010825 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
10 Name: MORE GANESH SHIVRAM
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24301 TH 32 63 8 16 100 -- 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC24302 TH 32 48 8 19 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC24303 PR 16 35 4 6 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24304 PR 16 38 4 10 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24305 TW 10 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC24306 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC24310 PR 16 31 4 7 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC24314 TH 32 34 8 18 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC24316 PR 16 34 4 7 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 204.00   |  SGPA: 8.16   |  Status: Pass
MSC24401 TH 32 33 8 13 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MSC24404 TW 10 25 25 -- 25 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC24405 TH 32 56 8 12 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC24407 TH 32 57 8 15 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 234.00   |  SGPA: 9.36   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 017768  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 234.00   |  SGPA: 9.36   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 017768  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 222.00   |  SGPA: 8.88   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 026949  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 210.00   |  SGPA: 8.40   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1940/2500 (One Thousand Nine Hundred Forty)    |  Percentage: 77.60 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 900.00   |  GPA/SGPA:9.00   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 9.00   |  Final Grade: A+
30-08-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 17
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026950 PRN: 202101020009411 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: DBF
13 Name: RATHOD SAGAR VITTHAL
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24301 TH 32 32 8 19 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC24302 TH 32 40 8 20 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC24303 PR 16 37 4 10 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24304 PR 16 33 4 10 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24305 TW 10 25 25 -- 25 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC24306 TH 32 44 8 15 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC24310 PR 16 33 4 9 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24314 TH 32 35 8 18 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24301 TH 32 60 8 20 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,X
MSC24302 TH 32 71 8 20 100 -- 91 O 10 40 P E,X
MSC24303 PR 16 40 4 10 50 -- 50 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24304 PR 16 39 4 10 50 -- 49 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24305 TW 10 25 25 -- 25 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC24307 TH 32 72 8 19 100 -- 91 O 10 40 P E,X
MSC24311 PR 16 39 4 10 50 -- 49 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24315 TH 32 52 8 19 100 -- 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC24317 PR 16 38 8 10 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 246.00   |  SGPA: 9.84   |  Status: Pass
MSC24401 TH 32 76 8 20 100 -- 96 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC24402 TH 32 74 8 20 100 -- 94 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC24403 PR 56 139 24 60 200 -- 199 O 10 80 P E,C
MSC24404 TW 10 25 25 -- 25 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC24406 TH 32 79 8 18 100 -- 97 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC24408 TH 32 76 8 20 100 -- 96 O 10 40 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 250.00   |  SGPA: 10.00   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 002617  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 250.00   |  SGPA: 10.00   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 002617  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 238.00   |  SGPA: 9.52   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 003770  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 246.00   |  SGPA: 9.84   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 2235/2500 (Two Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Five)    |  Percentage: 89.40 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 984.00   |  GPA/SGPA:9.84   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 9.84   |  Final Grade: O
30-08-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 23
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003771 PRN: 202101082017901 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
19 Name: BHUTEKAR SWATI GAJENDRA
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24301 TH 32 53 8 19 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC24302 TH 32 52 8 18 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC24303 PR 16 40 4 10 50 -- 50 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24304 PR 16 39 4 10 50 -- 49 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24305 TW 10 25 25 -- 25 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC24307 TH 32 46 8 19 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC24311 PR 16 38 4 10 50 -- 48 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24315 TH 32 36 8 17 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC24317 PR 16 36 8 10 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 218.00   |  SGPA: 8.72   |  Status: Pass
MSC24401 TH 32 61 8 20 100 -- 81 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC24402 TH 32 72 8 20 100 -- 92 O 10 40 P E,C

Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 660.00   |  GPA/SGPA:6.60   |  Status: EHB   |  CGPA: --   |  Final Grade: --
30-08-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 25
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003774 PRN: 202101082017907 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
21 Name: KAMBLE YOGESH RAMESH
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24301 TH 32 21 8 8 100 -- 29 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24302 TH 32 25 8 11 100 -- 36 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24303 PR 16 24 4 7 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X
MSC24304 PR 16 24 4 7 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X
MSC24305 TW 10 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC24307 TH 32 13 8 9 100 -- 22 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24311 PR 16 29 4 6 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X
MSC24315 TH 32 33 8 9 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,C
MSC24317 PR 16 24 8 9 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 92.00   |  SGPA: 3.68   |  Status: Fail
MSC24401 TH 32 20 8 10 100 -- 30 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24402 TH 32 23 8 8 100 -- 31 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC24403 PR 56 110 24 50 200 -- 160 O 10 80 P E,C
MSC24404 TW 10 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC24406 TH 32 34 8 8 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,C
MSC24408 TH 32 35 8 10 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 126.00   |  SGPA: 5.04   |  Status: Fail
Sem-I  (Seat No: 002625  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 217.00   |  SGPA: 8.68   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 002625  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 134.00   |  SGPA: 5.36   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 003774  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 92.00   |  SGPA: 3.68   |  Status: Fail
Grand Total: 1360/2500 (One Thousand Three Hundred Sixty)    |  Percentage: 54.40 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 569.00   |  GPA/SGPA:5.69   |  Status: Fail   |  CGPA: --   |  Final Grade: --
30-08-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 26
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Botany - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2023
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003775 PRN: 202101082017896 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMB
22 Name: LENDAVE MOHINI GORAKH
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC24301 TH 32 51 8 17 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC24302 TH 32 ~28+4 8 14 100 -- ~42+4 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC24303 PR 16 38 4 9 50 -- 47 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24304 PR 16 35 4 9 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24305 TW 10 25 25 -- 25 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC24307 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC24311 PR 16 37 4 9 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC24315 TH 32 ~26+6 8 10 100 -- ~36+6 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC24317 PR 16 34 8 10 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 182.00   |  SGPA: 7.28   |  Status: Pass